
PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

2 PINS

ABC7810636 7810636

A0035401581
20429834
1J0973722
1456872

MERCEDES / 
SCANIA / VOLVO / 
VAG / HYUNDAI / 

KIA

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands, 

cable case

ABC7811410 7811410

6N0927997A 
357973202

65667A
0215456026 
0075459726

81.96410.0660

MAN
MB
VAG

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands,  

sealing for a cable, cable case

ABC7811439 7811439

6N0927997A 
357973202

65667A
0215456026 
0075459726

81.96410.0660

MAN
MB
VAG

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands, 

sealing for a cable, cable case

ABC7810637 7810637

20429836
1502332

8D0973822 
1J0973822

VOLVO
SCANIA

VAG

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands, 

clamp

ABC7849011 7849011
A2108200013

85136941
8KB863949011

MERCEDES
VOLVO

PLUG
Plug for lamp H7 with wires

ABC7810006 7810006

7703297277 
5010214895
20734604

221000318700
12521427221
025906231

FIAT / MB / KIA / 
HYUNDAI / VOLVO 

BMW / VAG / 
SAAB

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands

ABC7821600 7821600
1JO973702

9999900028AS
WEBASTO / VAG 
HYUNDAI / KIA

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands, 

clamp

ABC7810026 7810026
A0025403481

1355826

FIAT / MB / VAG
RENAULT / BMW /

HYUNDAI / KIA

PLUG
4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 

cable case, rubber case

ABC7810133 7810133

1357580
5801116259

7703597094
25392077

5X0973702
9999900210AS

SCANIA / DAF 
/ IVECO / RVI / 

VOLVO / SCHMITZ 
/ VAG / HYUNDAI 

KIA

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands, 

clamp



PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

ABC7810130 7810130
8JA746183022

157002054
98435332

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB/  

MAN / VAG/ BMW

PLUG
2 terminals, 2 elastic bands

ABC7811688 7811688
1643019

81254320433
MAN / DAF

UNIVERSAL PLUG
2+2 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 

clamp, sealing for a cable, cable 
case

3 PINS

ABC7809007 7809007

7101621301
81.25432.0117 

81.25435.0084
A0008210125

633415
784593
3381900
0633415

8JA001909007

IVECO / MAN / MB 
/ SCANIA / VOLVO 

/ BMW / SAAB / 
VAG

PLUG
for lamp H4 with wires

ABC7810051 7810051

25325030
12521427222 

83300493281
1890103112AS

8890303114AS 
1890303114AS

1H0973703

BMW  / VAG / 
VOLVO / RENAULT 

HYUNDAI / KIA

PLUG
3 terminals, 3 elastic bands

ABC7810335 7810335

8JA746184032
R902602132
157002064
98435344
25357586

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB/ 

MAN / VAG / BMW

PLUG
3 terminals, 3 elastic bands, 

clamp

ABC7810338 7810338
8JA746183032

157002074
98435331

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB / 

MAN / VAG / BMW

PLUG
3 terminals, 3 elastic bands, 

clamp

4 PINS

ABC7810469 7810469

A0025402381 
A3565400281

99466089
1343438

8999900052AS
9999900072AS 
9999900052AS

157002004

MB / HYUNDAI / 
KIA / IVECO / DAF

ANGLED, BAYONET PLUG
4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 2 

caps, cable case

ABC7802781 7802781
A0025402781

 1447743
1752724

MERCEDES
SCANIA   

BAYONET PLUG
4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, ring 

seal, cable case



PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

ABC7810181 7810181

81254750181
81254750182 
81254350938

42096114
8159013

MAN / IVECO / 
VOLVO

PLUG
4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 2 

caps

ABC7811672 7811672
81.25432.0436 
81.25432.0392

MAN
PLUG

4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 
clamp, cable case

ABC7811032 7811032

2079849
1601989

98435341
9999900086AS
8JA746184042
LSX0337003

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB/ 

MAN/ VAG/ BMW

PLUG
4 terminals, 4 elastic bands, 

clamp

5 PINS

ABC7870705 7870705

1732318
20429872

81254350992
7420429872
0155455626
0205451726 
0015455803

SCANIA / VOLVO 
MAN / RENAULT 

MB

PLUG
6 terminals, 6 elastic bands, 

cable case

7 PINS

ABC7826941 7826941

1105953
1105955

135626941 
135626951 
135626971

ASPOCK
SCHMITZ 

CARGOBULL

UNIVERSAL PLUG for Lamps 
EUROPOINT / EUROPOINT II 
9 terminals, set of sealing, 

clamping nut, cable case, fixing 
clamp

ABC7810620 7810620
81.25475.0132
0025402481 
5010306490

MAN / MERCEDES 
RVI / VOLVO / 

SCANIA

BAYONET PLUG
AMP 1.5 compliance

7 terminals, 8 elastic bands, 1 
caps, cable case

ABC7810621 7810621

A0025402681 
A0055404081

1421137 
1726452

MERCEDES
SCANIA   

BAYONET PLUG
AMP 1.5 compliance

7 terminals, 7 elastic bands, 2 
caps, ring seal, clamping nut, 

cable case

ABC7811648 7811648

1442370
81254750132  
81254750104   

T231586    

DAF / MAN / FORD

BAYONET PLUG
DIN compliance

7 terminals, 7 elastic bands, 2 
caps, cable case

ABC7880001 7880001

0910348
ELO009-0041

9XX340880001 
340880001

61113561
6603177

DAF / KOGEL / 
KRONE / SCHMITZ 

CARGOBULL

PLUG
7 terminals, 2 ring seals, 2 

sealings for a cable, clamping 
nut, fixing clamp



PLUGS AND CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

8 PINS

ABC7810618 7810618
0387745
1261636

DAF
ANGLED PLUG

8 terminals, 8 elastic bands, 
2 caps, cable case

ABC7810629 7810629
A0025409281 
A0135453326  

DAF / MAN / 
MERCEDES

ANGLED, BAYONET PLUG
8 terminals, 8 elastic bands, 

2 caps

ABC7892775 7892775
A0005466235
07911640097
85200013087

DAF / MAN / 
MERCEDES

BAYONET PLUG
8 terminals,  set of sealing, case 

of plug, clamping nut

ABC7813878 7813878
1806213
2022085

DAF / IVECO
PLUG

10 terminals, 8 elastic bands, 2 
caps, rubber case, fixing clamp

10 PINS

ABC7810647 7810647 4859414 IVECO
PLUG

10 terminals, 10 elastic bands, 
cable case



CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

ABC7751535 7751535
9011634 

000979133E
WEBASTO / VAG

TERMINAL WITH WIRE
Cablaggio impermeabile 

L. 15 cm

ABC7751035 7751035
N90684405

84346A
9011664A

VAG
WEBASTO

TERMINAL
JUNIOR TIMER  2,8 AMP

ABC7755102 7755102
8KW732580003

1987352001

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB / 

MAN / VAG / BMW

CRIMP TERMINAL
(1,5 - 2,5 mm) Blue

25 PCS

ABC7755101 7755101
8KW732579003

1987352000

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB / 

MAN / VAG / BMW

CRIMP TERMINAL
(0,5 - 1,5 mm) Red 

25 PCS

ABC7755103 7755103
  8KW732581003

1987352002

DAF / IVECO / RVI 
/ VOLVO / MB / 

MAN / VAG / BMW

CRIMP TERMINAL
(4,0 - 6,0 mm) Yellow 

25 PCS



CABLES AND SENSORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

900882 97230300
1042739

515005041
4497230300

SCHMITZ 
CARGOBULL /  

KRONE

CONNECTING CABLE, ABS
L. 3082 MM

900891 97120180

 1912312
5021170141
2341980
341980

0218191500
MO58296
CF371494
A05101394
4497120180

SCANIA / 
RENAULT / 

KOGEL / BPW / 
FRUEHAUF / LOHR 

CONNECTING CABLE, ABS
L. 1895 MM

902064 97120300

1505059
1738452
5811094
341982

N2955010109
5021170143

051276
M059318

4497120300

DAF / SCANIA / 
KRONE / KOGEL / 
MAN / RENAULT 

/ SCHMITZ 
CARGOBULL / 

FRUEHAUF

CONNECTING CABLE, ABS
L. 3095 MM

902054 10328080

1315698
1504951

0233170500
9441032808 
5801115879
5021170122 

5010604322
1934568
1784588

0025423118
056718
050019
80376

2041337
3.029.1002.90 
3.029.0231.00
950364503

0486000134000
4410328080 
4410329212

DAF / BPW /
IVECO / RENAULT 

/ SCANIA / 
MB / SCHMITZ 
CARGOBULL /
KOGEL / MAN /

SAF

ANGLED SENSOR ABS FRONT 
RIGHT / LEFT

L. 325 mm
L. TOT 400 mm



CABLES AND SENSORS
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MEC REF TE PARTS REF OE REF APPLICATION DESCRIPTION

902055 10328090

1504929
AXU0028
AMPA938

4460000009
4029104200
4029104200
5021170123 

5010422332
ZG050130007  
N2955016004
98CT2B372AA

1934569
335665

58078841
5807884

5058078841
505807884
364094031

ES5021
4410328090  
4410329222
0265050131

DAF / IVECO / 
SAF / RENAULT / 

MAN / FORD / 
SCANIA / KOGEL / 

KRONE

ANGLED SENSOR ABS FRONT 
RIGHT / LEFT
L. 1000 mm

900938 10329000

1400071
3988330
20390737 
20442752 
20442753 
20442753 
20442755 
3988330

5006042708 
504013848
7420390737

1934574
4410329000
4410329682

DAF / VOLVO / 
IVECO / RENAULT

SCANIA

STRAIGHT SENSOR ABS
L. 1700 mm

L. TOT 1820 mm

900937 10329050

1506007
1506004

0233170700
505820819

650053
5021170124

1784590
CF104083

N2255200062
4240468

4410329050  
4410329632

DAF / BPW / 
KRONE / KOGEL / 

RENAULT / 
SCANIA /   

FRUEHAUF /
MAN / VOLVO 

STRAIGHT SENSOR ABS
L. 294 mm

L. TOT 415 mm

900923 10384529

 1425238
1884529
1482003

36254026462
4497530120

DAF / SCANIA / 
MAN

SENSOR BRAKE LINING WEAR
L. 1200 MM


